
McGregor ISD #4

2012-2013 School Calendar

August 28 Tuesday Teacher In-service
29 Wednesday Teacher Workday
30 Thursday Teacher Workday – 11:30 to 7:00

Open House – 5:00 to 7:00

September   3 Monday No School – Labor Day
  4 Tuesday 1st Day of School

October 18 Thursday No School - Teacher Professional Mtg.
19 Friday No School - Teacher Professional Mtg.

November  2 Friday End of 1st Quarter
Early Release/Teacher In-Service

 9 Friday Early Release/Conferences 1:00 - 3:30
12 Monday No School /Conferences 11:30 - 7:00  

22 & 23 Thurs. & Fri. No School  - Thanksgiving

December 21 Friday No School – Winter Break starts

January   2 Wednesday School Resumes
18 Friday End of 2nd Quarter

Early Release – Teacher In-service
21  Monday No School – Martin Luther King Day

Teacher In-Service

February 18 Monday No School – President’s Day

March 15 Friday End of 3rd Quarter
Early Release/Teacher In-service

22 Friday No School/Conferences 11:30  - 7:00
28 Thursday No School – Make up day
29 Friday No School – Spring Break

April           1 Monday No School – Spring Break

May 23 Thursday Seniors Last Day
24 Friday No School
27 Monday No School – Memorial Day
30 Thursday Last Day for Students/End of 4th Quarter//2d Semester
31 Friday Teacher Workday

1st Quarter       42 days
2nd Quarter       44 days
3rd Quarter       38 days
4th Quarter       48 days

                                    Graduation – Sunday, June 2, 2:00 p.m.


